LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

ISIN: CA53681K1003

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price

6.83 CAD

Difference © -073%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA53681K1003
Symbol LAAC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,389 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.75 CAD (1,100)
6.87 CAD (500)
6.78 CAD

6.93 CAD

6.75 CAD

6.88 CAD
6.824108 CAD
163,751
1,117,454.58
968

100

WKN: 53681K100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/21 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/20 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/17 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53681K1003&ID_NOTATION=435689567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=291516ec6e2400c5895ffa77aa5cc8f354bb2b450eb22a47dd5379c9bf77b55a&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=985c64a50e07d54ac&time=1716410740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bbd5becf4473267c15e207b3ba18098adca01bb6959f995a8503e1c609c2fcc&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2507acfcbd7f4d5af&time=1716410740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cccf5edbd5938b596e28c2ff2746cace4f527497748b26d299ba7a488c19c16c&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=11d56ef27093e81ce&time=1716410740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18c076f6a4283f149d76d4e9ffa00ebdc6c07f2a3f1a5a945e37b843d099b2f0&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c86f1d019306d976&time=1716410740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2afae8ded38381e3c8acf0abab6fd94285085a095385745626f89808f6eb4684&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=baee9946b8ff9c999&time=1716410740&tool=RSC

LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
6.83 CAD

Difference

o

-0.73% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA53681K1003

LAAC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,389 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.75 CAD (1,100)

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

6.87 CAD (500)
6.78 CAD
6.93 CAD
6.75 CAD
6.88 CAD
6.824108 CAD
163,751
1,117,454.58
968
100
6m ) A 4
-10.18% - -
-0.78 - -
2.64 211 274
61.59 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/

Time

22:26

22:00

19:30

22:00

08:02

Price

4.62 EUR

6.83 CAD

4.57 EUR

5.01 USD

4.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

1.12

0.00

4.35

0.00

6.81 CAD (205,907
7.06 CAD (183,885
6.81 CAD (271,818

- CAD

8.64 CAD (2024/01/02
5.18 CAD (2024/02/23

—
—_—— = — — O —

- CAD (-
- CAD (-
Number of
trades
13
968
10
6,343
1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=435689567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435775326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30585979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435693305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208607005

LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

09:28

08:22

15:56

19:32

20:22

4.532 EUR

4.532 EUR

4.548 EUR

4.574 EUR

4.612 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366288431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366288432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30660912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27315872

LITHIUM AMERICAS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Lithium~,

Contact Details
LITHIUM AMERICAS

West Hastings Street, Suite 300 900 V6C
1E5 Vancouver

Telefon: +1 778-656-5820
Fax: -
E-mail: info@lithiumamericas.com
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spofitelna
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mailto:info@lithiumamericas.com
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